| d ith

Rulos £.2.6.3 & 6.5.0f |_| Q 0 2

the Insalvency (England

Sales) hules 108214 Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

Companies House

WEDNESDAY

n Company details

Company number |F,9—r5—"2—|—2—|?,7,?

MR

27/06/2018 #249
COMPANIES HOUSE

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Polski Swojski Ltd

bold black capitals.

|

Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) Fiona

Surname Grant

Liquidator's address

Building namelnumberl The Manor House

Street | 260 Ecclesall Road South

Post town ' Sheffield

County/Region [

o [s[1[1] [8[PS]_

Country

u Liquidator's name @

Full forename(s) Robert Neil © Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname Dymond another liquidator.

Liquidator's address @

Building namelnumberl The Manor House @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street | 260 Ecclesall Road South another liquidator,

Post town Sheffield

County/Region |

waase_—[S[7[7[ [o[PS[

Country I

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Date

i ol [2Tolrls

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insalvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99{1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

7 Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature

X

Signature date

i [ole Bl

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

mmportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

| Contact name

Daniel Massey

E Where to send

cmem e \afilson Field Limited

Addiess

| The Manor House
| 260 Ecclesall Road South
|
|

Post tawn

Sheffield

CountyfRegion

™ [slifa[ [slpfs]

Country

DX

Telephone

01142356780
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with infermation missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register,

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.,

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statemant as to affairs o
Polski Swoijsxi Ltd

on the 11 June 2018, being a date not more than 14 davs befos2 the czale of the
resofution for winding up

Statement of truth

{ believe that the facts stated in this Stetament of Affairs are trus.

Ful Name CHID 2| ?1\}')&\ [j’ﬁ@{_";’ -

Signad %\'—""’

Dated [ /06/ 00/5




Poleki Swoiski Lid
Statement Of Affairs es at 11 June 20728

A - Summary of Assets

Asgas Bt Ve le N REE

Assets subject ta fixed charge:
Assets subfect to fioating charga:
Unchzrgad assets:

Gesh at bank RLESRS
C-esh held by proposed Joint Liou dators SECLY

&2
Lo

Estimated total assets available for preferantial creaitors

Siznature Lizte ///Dé'/Z(’) {(f



Polaki Swoiski Ltd
S-atement Of Affairs as at 11 June 20°.%8

A1 - Summary of Liabilitias

—gnmnsizd to
~ezalise
i £
Estimated total 2ssets available for preferential creditors (Carriad from Page A) 3520.00
Lizbilities
Praferential Creditors -
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential craditors 2 200.00
Debts secirad by floating charges pie 15 September 2002
Orher re 15 Seotember 2003 Fleating Chargs Cragitors
o _NIL
2 300.00
Estirnated prescrivad part of net property whers apnicable {fo zarrr forcgrsy,. NiL
Estimated total asseis avaiiable for floating charge holders 2500.00
Debts secured by floating chargas post 14 September 2003
- S .11 =
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after finating charges 3 3C0.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property wheve apoiicable ‘brought downy NIl
Total 2ssets available to unsecured craditors 2 500.00
Ursecured non-preferentiai claims {exciucing any sharifail to finzting charaz holoers?
T-ade & Expense Crediors “07,510 85
Dirzciors Loans TOIL3LL
Banks/Institutions 35 12388
HM Ravanue and Customs - VAT 13 SC3.0T
HM Revenue and Customrs - PAYEZ 100000
HM Revenua and Cusioms - Corporaticn Tax el e N e
227,30 1.53
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferentizl erecitors -
{excitding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 Sautambar 2003} 124 ,331.63)
Estirnated deficiency/surpius as ragards creditzrs T T T 224,331 B3)
issuet and cailed up capiial
Ordiaary Sharehoiders 200

Estimated total dgﬂciencyisurp!us as regards memibers

Sizasture e ”j @LZC)% .



¥L:60 8L0T SUNT |4

NGty

s QOU Oy
G0 QO U
qoanie

RUEV e

GGG
00 300 ¢4

QU 69

§6 (8% Yo
S0E8L'2
00 000'6L
00 000 04

00 290"
HION T

9LV

60°S1L0€ "N 10S Sdl

CWiCT BEANIANG
v o8 mobsejn .Em..“n, Hisr E:,. 1
IO LAAR wopUaT) Tooe, g sustay ey

d9¥ 08 Bpong
VY M) HaptoT

Capadi A HRLL e DUIGYUD)E) TLN0H ul

i

‘ VRN
AGGHES T Gd

ZZL rmm?
YD SO0y it e Buissaoa: g deddw

AR ] USTURD TOn0 I ;H
b HAOM ORI | ShiiuH U

1

BUIAA h.,m..s:,:_cc U0 IS L TIUG Stopl cc
W ﬁ.ﬁs ANER

sysyu) yBs by ' peoy vOIBULIRAY IR 309 R YR ubiyg ¢ aneuay syl
AVE APOT UOLUGCT 196HE BUHOIIIA Uasn L)

(HE CLAAS "HONUOT PROY PIOIE | "asnDi4 aBpug vopaguips

§30 ZHE ‘WINoWauInog ‘proy

i € SNUINSY TSEIRY JESSWIOT-UON - [RUOYeN
Py2 ¥103 'opuo Jooug Hichon 18

31 GEX O ARULM 'e1Bnbg sauoy $e ¢

ssoappy

FUMGH ‘b

L jo | abed

SMEUDIG

..um: w_L ﬂm

WIRG WOGHIMEL onen
._u?co:uzﬁum mcmm_

LB RSN U0 J8TLIEIG T LOo0
laniieiling GQmO

S et V0dD
NANLUT] S3RaIINY X970 L0

GG 3015

Mliidsdl baog aors

e oo

i ‘) VR

A SO S SnUGAAY b T
JWASWCEEN) R InuesTy i UUHD

UOHOS ora.rc BRI 00D

o0 6 0040

L34 NS SIByitig HS0)D) <020

S1G Jueg Danogiaysd 000

PH3ULZ00L ) Redeyy dly 0620

Dui0r) YONoKGE ooy L0us
D TICHEENUNLILEIOSDIN L L o 008

SIUEINSU Ueid ¥ 00w

SN Asy

sioypaln Avedunn - g
017 misfoms IBj0d
PRHWIT Pi9id UeIji



P60 810 9Unr i}

00e 03]
Ay polBy WIS 494
gy

og'o

ous

3

g1
¥

145t
FRETEXTS AN

...ﬁ%.r

Alpuip'e

0LOZ 1¥A DS Sdl

i jo | ofied

R g

SNG A II )

EPOYD IR Y CUD

SiHOUDILLS = 1
DY IB(0MT Bis
mmmgﬁma_u:om

A

3

i

=
E-d



